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OVERALL SCORES 

Rank Club Points 

1 Tallebudgera 42 

2 Currumbin 40 

3 Tugun 24 

3 Tweed Heads Coolangatta 24 

4 Palm Beach (Qld) 17 

5 Pacific 4 

6 Coolangatta 0 

6 North Kirra 0 

 

Contest Name: U10 Mixed Beach Relay  

Grand Final 1 Team A Currumbin 6 

    Kai Harvey (M)     

    Lily Moana (F)     

    Cooper Cotter (M)     

    Lachlan Robinson (M)     

Grand Final 2 Team A Palm Beach (Qld) 5 

    Harry Griffiths (M)     

    Ty Campbell (M)     

    Will Lynch (M)     

    Ashton Sutch (M)     

Grand Final 3 Team A Tugun 4 

    Milla Seaton (F)     

    Ajay Lester (M)     

    Bailey Price (F)     

    Tamarni Kelly (F)     

Grand Final 4 Team A Tallebudgera 3 

    Kai Grimsey (M)     

    Raiden Tapuai (M)     

    Lolah Davidson (F)     

    Charlotte Richardson (F)     

Grand Final 5 Team A Tweed Heads Coolangatta 2 

    Sooke Paley (F)     

    Molly Rogers (F)     

    Jesse Wellman (M)     

    Nicholas Pearce (M)     

Grand Final 6 Team B Currumbin 1 

    Cooper Clarke (M)     

    Ashton Buckley (M)     

    Alex Keed (M)     

    Isobel Morrell (F)     
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Contest Name: U8 Mixed Beach Relay  

Grand Final 1 Team A Tugun 6 

    Cooper Taylor (M)     

    Banjo Mallory (M)     

    Beau Colless (M)     

    Thomas Burness (M)     

Grand Final 2 Team B Tallebudgera 5 

    Hugh Park (M)     

    George Whitlock (M)     

    Ethan Harrison (M)     

    Winnie Walsh (F)     

Grand Final 3 Team A Currumbin 4 

    Owen Cross (M)     

    George Sippe (M)     

    Benjamin Keed (M)     

    Mylo Eddington (M)     

Grand Final 4 Team A Tweed Heads Coolangatta 3 

    William Haslop (M)     

    Molly Tom (F)     

    Fynn Baxter (M)     

    Joshua Wellman (M)     

Grand Final 5 Team B Tweed Heads Coolangatta 2 

    Charlie Rust (M)     

    Charlie Pitt (M)     

    Kaya Baxter (F)     

    Josh Pellicciotti (M)     

Grand Final 6 Team B Tugun 1 

    Blake Flint (M)     

    Wil Merrotsy (M)     

    Kale Osborne (M)     

    Cooper Hilton (M)     

Contest Name: U9 Mixed Beach Relay  

Grand Final 1 Team A Tallebudgera 6 

    Cooper Lintmeijer (M)     

    Abby Adair (F)     

    Mackenzie Parry (F)     

    Finn Thomson (M)     

Grand Final 2 Team A Tweed Heads Coolangatta 5 

    Luca Boughton (M)     

    Jai Robson (M)     

    Taj Moore (M)     

    Dakotah Haag (F)     

Grand Final 3 Team A Currumbin 4 
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    Kai Green (M)     

    Sam Moorley (M)     

    Roc Damro (M)     

    Logan Love (F)     

Grand Final 4 Team A Palm Beach (Qld) 3 

    Ethan Boddy (M)     

    Jack Bowden (M)     

    Felix Shanahan (M)     

    Harper Skelton (M)     

Grand Final 5 Team A Tugun 2 

    Phoenix Maclean (M)     

    Geordie Vassiliou (M)     

    Marlie Zvatora (F)     

    Ayana Ware (F)     

Grand Final 6 Team C Palm Beach (Qld) 1 

    Payton Channell (F)     

    Kai Wilson (M)     

    Ethan Lee (M)     

    Zara Thomson (F)     

Contest Name: U8 Mixed Wade Relay  

Grand Final 1 Team B Tugun 6 

    Cooper Taylor (M)     

    Banjo Mallory (M)     

    Beau Colless (M)     

    Thomas Burness (M)     

Grand Final 2 Team A Tallebudgera 5 

    Maxen Kocian (M)     

    Hugh Park (M)     

    Imogen Moroney (F)     

    Lachlan Mayall (M)     

Grand Final 3 Team A Currumbin 4 

    Jackson Wildman (M)     

    George Sippe (M)     

    Benjamin Keed (M)     

    Jack Tomblin (M)     

Grand Final 4 Team A Tweed Heads Coolangatta 3 

    William Haslop (M)     

    Molly Tom (F)     

    Fynn Baxter (M)     

    Kaya Baxter (F)     

Grand Final 5 Team B Tallebudgera 2 

    Winnie Walsh (F)     

    Lyn Takemoto (F)     
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    Caden Taylor (M)     

    Ella Zillman-Reid (F)     

Grand Final 6 Team B Tweed Heads Coolangatta 1 

    Amaya Keith (F)     

    Louella Harriden (F)     

    Joshua Wellman (M)     

    Josh Pellicciotti (M)     

Contest Name: U9 Mixed Wade Relay  

Grand Final 1 Team A Tallebudgera 6 

    Cooper Lintmeijer (M)     

    Mackenzie Parry (F)     

    Abby Adair (F)     

    Finn Thomson (M)     

Grand Final 2 Team D Tallebudgera 5 

    Makenzie Lavaring (F)     

    Edward Cramer (M)     

    Hunter Simmonds (M)     

    Ashton Flanagan (M)     

Grand Final 3 Team A Palm Beach (Qld) 4 

    Harper Skelton (M)     

    Kai Wilson (M)     

    Felix Shanahan (M)     

    Ethan Lee (M)     

Grand Final 4 Team A Currumbin 3 

    Kai Green (M)     

    Sam Moorley (M)     

    Ivy Artz (F)     

    Roc Damro (M)     

Grand Final 5 Team B Currumbin 2 

    Logan Love (F)     

    Loni Turnbull (F)     

    Sena McCabe (F)     

    Jackson Wildman (M)     

Grand Final 6 Team A Tweed Heads Coolangatta 1 

    Lewis TELFORD (M)     

    Zane Zimmerle (M)     

    Luke Holdway (M)     

    Evie Barker (F)     

Contest Name: U10 Mixed Wade Relay  

Grand Final 1 Team C Currumbin 6 

    Tate Greenhalgh (M)     

    Marley Vico (M)     

    Sam Stringer (M)     
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    Lucy Mayes (F)     

Grand Final 2 Team B Pacific 5 

    Mason Dodds (M)     

    Henry Harris (M)     

    Jackson Southern (M)     

    Ruby Samson (F)     

Grand Final 2 Team C Tugun 5 

    Louie Portas (M)     

    Halle Flint (F)     

    Bailey Price (F)     

    Natalia Hopkins (F)     

Grand Final 3 Team A Palm Beach (Qld) 4 

    Ty Campbell (M)     

    Angela Sharpe (F)     

    Ashton Sutch (M)     

    Harry Griffiths (M)     

Grand Final 5 Team B Currumbin 2 

    Alex Keed (M)     

    Cooper Clarke (M)     

    Ashton Buckley (M)     

    Isobel Morrell (F)     

Grand Final 6 Team D Currumbin 1 

    Gabriel Cuic (M)     

    Ivy Artz (F)     

    Kai Green (M)     

    Jack Ludbrook (M)     

Grand Final 6 Team B Tallebudgera 1 

    Zoe Stafford (F)     

    Lolah Davidson (F)     

    Lakin Kerkow-HIll (F)     

    Charlotte Richardson (F)     

Grand Final 0 Team A Tallebudgera 0 

    Kodey Bot (M)     

    Kai Grimsey (M)     

    Spencer Deegan (M)     

    Raiden Tapuai (M)     

          

Contest Name: U8/10 Mixed (PDB) Cameron Relay  

    Non Event     

Contest Name: U8/10 Mixed (PDB) Beach Relay  

Grand Final 1 Team A Tallebudgera 6 

    Kai Grimsey (M)     

    Raiden Tapuai (M)     
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    Cooper Lintmeijer (M)     

    Abby Adair (F)     

    Ethan Harrison (M)     

    George Whitlock (M)     

Grand Final 2 Team A Tugun 5 

    Geordie Vassiliou (M)     

    Bailey Price (F)     

    Ajay Lester (M)     

    Beau Colless (M)     

    Cooper Taylor (M)     

    Tess Dunstan (F)     

Grand Final 3 Team A Currumbin 4 

    Lachlan Robinson (M)     

    Lily Moana (F)     

    Kai Green (M)     

    Sam Moorley (M)     

    Owen Cross (M)     

    Benjamin Keed (M)     

Grand Final 4 Team B Currumbin 3 

    Cooper Cotter (M)     

    Kai Harvey (M)     

    Roc Damro (M)     

    George Sippe (M)     

    Logan Love (F)     

    Mylo Eddington (M)     

Grand Final 5 Team A Tweed Heads Coolangatta 2 

    Molly Tom (F)     

    Evie Barker (F)     

    Lewis TELFORD (M)     

    Sooke Paley (F)     

    Joshua Wellman (M)     

    Molly Rogers (F)     

Grand Final 6 Team B Tallebudgera 1 

    Kodey Bot (M)     

    Mackenzie Parry (F)     

    Ella Zillman-Reid (F)     

    Winnie Walsh (F)     

    Finn Thomson (M)     

    Lolah Davidson (F)     

 


